CHAIRS & FURNITURE

WHITE FOLDING CHAIR
CHIAVARI CHAIR - GOLD
CROSSBACK WOODEN CHAIR
BACKLESS BAR STOOL
BANQUET CHAIR - PADDED

TABLES & BOARDS

ROUND TABLE (10 PEOPLE)
FARMHOUSE WOOD TABLE
RECTANGULAR TABLE (6 FT)
RECTANGULAR TABLE (8 FT)
COCKTAIL TABLE - BLACK
HIGH TOP BISTRO TABLE
WOODEN PLANK TABLE
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H2 PARTY RENTALS

PRICE LIST

EVENT RENTAL EXCELLENCE

$15
$ 25
$ 22
$18
$ 20

$ 120
$ 220
$ 60
$ 85
$35
$ 30
$ 180

INFLATABLES & BOUNCE HOUSES

CASTLE INFLATABLE

LIGHTING & EFFECTS

STAGE PLATFORM (4X4 FT)
LED PAR CAN

MOVING HEAD LIGHT
GOBO PROJECTOR
OUTDOOR STRING LIGHTS
WIRELESS UPLIGHT

$ 800

$95
$ 40
$150
$ 55
$ 25
$ 45

AUDIO & PA SYSTEMS

12" POWERED SPEAKER
WIRELESS HANDHELD MICROPHONE
16-CHANNEL AUDIO MIXER

HEATING & CLIMATE

PROPANE PATIO HEATER
ELECTRIC PATIO HEATER

COOLING & FANS

EVAPORATIVE COOLER
INDUSTRIAL PORTABLE FAN

GLASSWARE & TABLEWARE

WINE GLASS (SET OF 6)
GOLD CHARGER PLATE

KIDS ACTIVITIES & GAMES

KIDS FOLDING CHAIR
KIDS ACTIVITY PACK

$ 95
$ 30
$ 200

$ 65
$55

$ 120
$35

$18
$6

$8
$ 40



TENTS & CANOPIES

INTERLOCKING DANCE FLOOR (6X6) $ 350
CLEAR SPAN TENT (20X40) $ 1500
POLE TENT $1200
FRAME TENT $ 1300
MARQUEE TENT $ 2000
DECOR & LINENS

WHITE POLYESTER TABLECLOTH $12
LINEN TABLECLOTH - NATURAL $ 28
FLORAL CENTERPIECE (MEDIUM) $ 45
CHIAVARI CUSHION - IVORY $5

FOLLOW US:

H2PARTYRENTALSSD@OUTLOOK.COM
+1619 748 3075
LOCALHOST:4321


https://www.facebook.com/
https://www.instagram.com/h2partyrentalssd

